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D-1070 Dr. John Michael 
Kingdon 

michael.kingdon1@btinternet.com England EN 

D-2072 Mr. Paolo Pasini  paolo.pasini.49@gmail.com 
paolo.pasini@outlook.it 

Italy IT, EN 

D-2640 Mr. Ichiro Nakano miyako9152000@yahoo.co.jp Japan JA 

D-3232 Mr. Ravi Raman pfash@yahoo.com 
rrindus@yahoo.com 

India EN 

D-3630 Mr. Jong Youl Lee ljy09251@hanmail.net Korea KO 

D-3522 Mr. Mao-Li Lin morris@eu-tex.com.tw Taiwan ZH, EN 

D-4185 Mr. Sergio Romero 
Barradas 

sromerob@yahoo.com Mexico ES 

D-4420 Dr. Marcelo Demetrio 
Haick 

diretoria@hso.com.br Brazil PT 

D-4945 Ms. Estela del Carmen 
Gambelín 

estelacgambelin@yahoo.com.ar Argentina/ 
Uruguay 

ES 

D-5020 Ms. Judith-Ann Byron jabyron@me.com Canada EN 

D-5330 Mr. Chehab H. El Awar shabdg201415@gmail.com USA - CA EN 

D-5960 Mr. Craig F. Leiser craig@rotarycraig5960.com USA - MN, 
WI 

EN 

D-9110 Mr. Adeniji Y. Raji adeniji1941@yahoo.com Nigeria EN 

D-9211 Ms. Sarah K. Odongo sarahkabodongo@yahoo.co.uk Uganda EN 

D-9810 Mr. David P. Alexander david.alexander9810@gmail.com Australia EN 

D-9920 Mrs. Jeanette A.  
Drysdale 

drysdale_ja@xtra.co.nz New 
Zealand/ 
Samoa 

EN 

 


